
Gibson City-Melvin-Sibley HS
815 N. Church Street    Gibson City, IL  60936
School Phone: 217-784-4292      Home Phone:      Fax: 217-784-8293      allen.mike@gcmsk12.org

Superintendent
Anthony Galindo

Principal
Chris Garard

Athletic Director
Michael Allen

Varsity Track & Field (Boys)
2016-2017

Day Date Opponent Place Time

Monday Aug. 22 @ MAHOMET INVITE MAHOMET INVITE 9:00AM
Thursday Mar. 30 @ PBL HIGH SCHOOL PBL HIGH SCHOOL 4:00PM
Monday Apr. 03 TRI. VS. FISHER & IROQUOIS

WEST
Gibson City-Melvin-Sibley HS 4:30PM

Friday Apr. 07 GCMS BOY'S TRACK INVITE Gibson City-Melvin-Sibley HS 4:30PM
Monday Apr. 10 QUAD VS. MOMENCE,

LEXINGTON, PONTIAC
Gibson City-Melvin-Sibley HS 4:30PM

Friday Apr. 14 @ MONTICELLO INVITE MONTICELLO INVITE 4:30PM
Monday Apr. 17 TRI. VS. PBL & TUSCOLA Gibson City-Melvin-Sibley HS 4:30PM
Monday Apr. 24 QUAD VS. PRAIRIE CENTRAL,

BISMARK, & MILFORD
Gibson City-Melvin-Sibley HS 4:30PM

Friday Apr. 28 @ ST. JOE-OGDEN INVITE ST. JOE-OGDEN INVITE 4:30PM
Tuesday May. 02 @ HOI CONFERENCE MEET @

EUREKA
HOI CONFERENCE MEET @
EUREKA

2:30PM

Thursday May. 04 @ PBL HIGH SCHOOL PBL HIGH SCHOOL 4:30PM
Monday May. 08 QUAD VS. LEROY, PONTIAC, &

BLUE RIDGE
Gibson City-Melvin-Sibley HS 4:30PM
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